Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C2
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C2
Key features
At a glance
Benefits
The comfort of a multi-axis controller
with the flexibility of a PLC on one

Subject to change – 2013/058  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C2
Peripherals overview and type codes
Controller CMXR-C2 with peripheral modules
Peripheral modules
Type Brief description  Page/Internet
Input/output module, digital
CECX-D-6E8A-PN-2, CECX-D-8E8A-NP-2
• 6 or 8 digital inputs
• 8 digital outputs
12
Input module, digital
CECX-D-16E
• 16 digital inputs 14
Output module, digital
CECX-D-14A-2
• 14 digital outputs 15
Input/output module, analogue
CECX-A-4E4A-V
• 4 analogue voltage inputs
• 4 analogue voltage outputs
16
Input/output module, analogue
CECX-A-4E4A-A
• 4 analogue current inputs
• 4 analogue current outputs
16
Input module, analogue
CECX-A-4E-V
• 4 analogue voltage inputs 18
Output module, analogue
CECX-A-4A-V
• 4 analogue voltage outputs 19
Input module, analogue
CECX-E-4E-T-P1, CECX-E-6E-T-P2
• 4 or 6 temperature inputs 20
Encoder interface
CECX-C-2G2, CECX-C-2G1
• 2 or 4 encoder interfaces 22
Fieldbus interface
CECX-F-PB-S-V1
• Profibus slave DP-V1 24
Electrical interface
CECX-S-2S1
• 2 serial interfaces RS232 25
Electrical interface
CECX-S-S4
• Serial interface RS485-A/422-A 26
Note
• Plugs are not included in the
scope of delivery for the peripheral
modules (plugs 30)
• Max. 1 Profibus slave module
can be used
• Max. 12 peripheral modules
can be used
More product information
 www.festo.com
Type codes
CMXR — C2
Type
CMXR Multi-axis controller
Controller
C2 Controller 2
2013/05 – Subject to change 9 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C2
Technical data